Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap Gap | Points
Time Laptime

0 N9 N n BB W

10
9994

9997

9998
9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

521 E

406 E
119 E
794 E
161X SE
425 E
64 E

50X SA

187X SE
557 E

25 E

67 E
59X SE
722 E

20X SE
50 E

Jack Bakken

Anthony
Norton

Alex Page
Tyler Bengford
Hunter Fermil
Sahar Zvik
Jacob Monson

Donald Martins
Craig Walker

Justin Delong
TJ Messinbird

David Anthony

Dan Zapkowski
Jaret Nassaney
Roger Miller
Michael Gilbert
Manny Segura
Nicholas Ciling

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Kawasaki ZX-10R

Yamaha YZF-R1
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Kawasaki ZX-10R
Yamaha R1IM
BMW S1000RR

Suzuki GSX-
R1000

Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha YZF-R1

Suzuki GSX-
R1000

Yamaha R1

Suzuki GSX-R600
Yamaha YZF-R1
Yamaha R6
Kawasaki ZX10R

Suzuki GSX-
R1000

09:04.839

09:06.900

09:12.364
09:16.850
09:17.027
09:17.469
09:34.953
09:39.511

09:54.336

07:27.307
02:03.543

08:50.609

00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

2021 / SuperSport Open / 20201205

01:48.189

01:48.440

01:48.880
01:49.630
01:50.330
01:49.703
01:53.635
01:54.677

01:56.047

01:49.723
02:03.543

01:44.219

02:45.544

02:43.483

02:38.019
02:33.533
02:33.356
02:32.914
02:15.430

19.125

00.000

1L
4L

02:59.774

6L
6L
6L
6L
6L
6L

14.230

02.061

05.464
04.486
00.177
00.442
17.484
19.125

00.000

1L
3L

03:18.899

2L
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

20

16
13
11
10

S o o o o o




Suzuki GSX-
R1000

9998 743 E Alyssa Evans Kawasaki ZX-6R 00.000 - 6L 00.000 0
9998 63XX SE Orion Hughes = Kawasaki ZX-10R 00.000 -- 6L 00.000 0

9998 511 E Kyle Renaud 00.000 -- 6L 00.000 0




